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DOSSIER RESULTAT



UC BRICQUEBEC

DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. CAT.AGE

1 DUBOSQ Gabin VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 10086275622 49144490110 Cadet C2

2 BOUQUET Axel MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10069481888 49505180276 Cadet C2

3 LESUEUR Enzo UC DARNETAL 10067593018 49760610380 Cadet C1

4 MARCHAND Noah ES LIVAROT 10069374380 49141410181 Cadet C1

5 HERPIN Sohan CS VILLEDIEU 10067179150 49501010088 Cadet C2

6 ALMIN Martin AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10076719809 49500100428 Cadet C2

7 BREANT Lucas VC ROUEN 76 10068127528 49760160170 Cadet C2

8 LEVILLAIN Martin VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10099281908 49503490670 Cadet C1

9 THEVENET Nathan USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10108934317 49760230479 Cadet C2

10 EUSTACHE Thibaud UC DARNETAL 10067594432 49760610154 Cadet C1

11 KEHR Amaury USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10076234607 49760230415 Cadet C1

12 THIEULENT Théo VC AVRANCHES 10066405675 49501240053 Cadet C1

13 SIMONNE Paul VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10100079328 49503490685 Cadet C1

14 TESSIER Gabin CS VILLEDIEU 10067180059 49501010100 Cadet C1

15 VASSEUR Simon VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O 10069029830 49272610054 Cadet C1

16 LECHAPLAIN Titouan CS VILLEDIEU 10067179958 49501010099 Cadet C1

17 VALLEE Timothé VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070393082 49503490304 Cadet C1

18 PIEDAGNEL Kilian VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070391466 49503490100 Cadet C1

19 SAURAT Baptiste VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10086612391 49503490649 Cadet C2

20 FOUACE Gaspard AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10068975670 49500100058 Cadet C1

21 SANSON LEMAGNEN Aslak LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10117222763 49502310204 Cadet C1

22 CALLY Quentin VC BERNAY 10066936650 49270850081 Cadet C1

23 DUCHEMIN Lucas UC BRICQUEBEC 10067020213 49502170171 Cadet C1

24 MARTIN Tom ES CAEN 10069841596 49140010182 Cadet C2

25 FOUGERON Theo VC BERNAY 10109943319 49270850162 Cadet C1

26 LEGRIX  Yanis UC IFS-HEROUVILLE 10092708237 49141920375 Cadet C1

27 BOURDOISEAU Louis VC FERTE MACE 10072743011 49610750041 Cadet C1
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UC BRICQUEBEC

DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. CAT.AGE

1 DUBOSQ Gabin VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 10086275622 49144490110 Cadet C2

2 BOUQUET Axel MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10069481888 49505180276 Cadet C2

4 MARCHAND Noah ES LIVAROT 10069374380 49141410181 Cadet C1

5 HERPIN Sohan CS VILLEDIEU 10067179150 49501010088 Cadet C2

6 ALMIN Martin AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10076719809 49500100428 Cadet C2

7 BREANT Lucas VC ROUEN 76 10068127528 49760160170 Cadet C2

8 LEVILLAIN Martin VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10099281908 49503490670 Cadet C1

9 THEVENET Nathan USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10108934317 49760230479 Cadet C2

10 EUSTACHE Thibaud UC DARNETAL 10067594432 49760610154 Cadet C1

11 KEHR Amaury USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10076234607 49760230415 Cadet C1

13 SIMONNE Paul VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10100079328 49503490685 Cadet C1

14 TESSIER Gabin CS VILLEDIEU 10067180059 49501010100 Cadet C1

15 VASSEUR Simon VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O 10069029830 49272610054 Cadet C1

16 LECHAPLAIN Titouan CS VILLEDIEU 10067179958 49501010099 Cadet C1

17 VALLEE Timothé VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070393082 49503490304 Cadet C1

18 PIEDAGNEL Kilian VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070391466 49503490100 Cadet C1

19 SAURAT Baptiste VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10086612391 49503490649 Cadet C2

20 FOUACE Gaspard AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10068975670 49500100058 Cadet C1

21 SANSON LEMAGNEN Aslak LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10117222763 49502310204 Cadet C1

22 CALLY Quentin VC BERNAY 10066936650 49270850081 Cadet C1

23 DUCHEMIN Lucas UC BRICQUEBEC 10067020213 49502170171 Cadet C1

24 MARTIN Tom ES CAEN 10069841596 49140010182 Cadet C2

25 FOUGERON Theo VC BERNAY 10109943319 49270850162 Cadet C1

27 BOURDOISEAU Louis VC FERTE MACE 10072743011 49610750041 Cadet C1
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1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9
DUBOSQ Gabin

VJA

BOUQUET Axel

MPVC

MARCHAND Noah

ESL

HERPIN Sohan

CSV

ALMIN Martin

AST

BREANT Lucas

VCR76

LEVILLAIN Martin

VCSLPH

THEVENET 

Nathan

USSAPB

10 11 13 14 15 16 17 18
EUSTACHE 

Thibaud

UCD

KEHR Amaury

USSAPB

SIMONNE Paul

VCSLPH

TESSIER Gabin

CSV

VASSEUR Simon

VCSETVO

LECHAPLAIN 

Titouan

CSV

VALLEE Timothé

VCSLPH

PIEDAGNEL Kilian

VCSLPH

20 19 23 21 24 22 25 27
FOUACE Gaspard

AST

SAURAT Baptiste

VCSLPH

DUCHEMIN Lucas

UCB

SANSON 

LEMAGNEN Aslak

LAV

MARTIN Tom

ESC

CALLY Quentin

VCB

FOUGERON Theo

VCB

BOURDOISEAU 

Louis

VCFM
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UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 2 BOUQUET Axel MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10069481888 49505180276 Cadet

2 4 MARCHAND Noah ES LIVAROT 10069374380 49141410181 Cadet

3 1 DUBOSQ Gabin VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 10086275622 49144490110 Cadet

4 6 ALMIN Martin AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10076719809 49500100428 Cadet

5 5 HERPIN Sohan CS VILLEDIEU 10067179150 49501010088 Cadet

6 13 SIMONNE Paul VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10100079328 49503490685 Cadet

7 8 LEVILLAIN Martin VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10099281908 49503490670 Cadet

8 10 EUSTACHE Thibaud UC DARNETAL 10067594432 49760610154 Cadet

9 27 BOURDOISEAU Louis VC FERTE MACE 10072743011 49610750041 Cadet

10 16 LECHAPLAIN Titouan CS VILLEDIEU 10067179958 49501010099 Cadet

11 15 VASSEUR Simon VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O 10069029830 49272610054 Cadet

12 9 THEVENET Nathan USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10108934317 49760230479 Cadet

13 17 VALLEE Timothé VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070393082 49503490304 Cadet

14 7 BREANT Lucas VC ROUEN 76 10068127528 49760160170 Cadet

15 18 PIEDAGNEL Kilian VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070391466 49503490100 Cadet

16 14 TESSIER Gabin CS VILLEDIEU 10067180059 49501010100 Cadet

17 11 KEHR Amaury USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10076234607 49760230415 Cadet

18 24 MARTIN Tom ES CAEN 10069841596 49140010182 Cadet

19 20 FOUACE Gaspard AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10068975670 49500100058 Cadet

20 25 FOUGERON Theo VC BERNAY 10109943319 49270850162 Cadet

21 23 DUCHEMIN Lucas UC BRICQUEBEC 10067020213 49502170171 Cadet

19 SAURAT Baptiste VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10086612391 49503490649 Cadet DNF

21 SANSON LEMAGNEN Aslak LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10117222763 49502310204 Cadet DNF

22 CALLY Quentin VC BERNAY 10066936650 49270850081 Cadet DNF
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UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. PTS

1 BOUQUET Axel MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10069481888 49505180276 Cadet 5

2 ALMIN Martin AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10076719809 49500100428 Cadet 15

3 MARCHAND Noah ES LIVAROT 10069374380 49141410181 Cadet 27

4 DUBOSQ Gabin VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 10086275622 49144490110 Cadet 27

5 BOURDOISEAU Louis VC FERTE MACE 10072743011 49610750041 Cadet 29

6 HERPIN Sohan CS VILLEDIEU 10067179150 49501010088 Cadet 40

7 SIMONNE Paul VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10100079328 49503490685 Cadet 46

8 LEVILLAIN Martin VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10099281908 49503490670 Cadet 49

9 PIEDAGNEL Kilian VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070391466 49503490100 Cadet 51

10 DELPRAT Léo VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL 10066955545 49505470056 Cadet 52

11 FOUACE Gaspard AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10068975670 49500100058 Cadet 56

12 FLORES Eliot VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10086614011 49503490655 Cadet 56

13 VALLEE Timothé VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070393082 49503490304 Cadet 59

14 THEVENET Nathan USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10108934317 49760230479 Cadet 62

15 TESSIER Gabin CS VILLEDIEU 10067180059 49501010100 Cadet 62

16 AUVRAY Tom VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070391668 49503490147 Cadet 62

17 BUSNEL Tom VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL 10066978177 49505470027 Cadet 64

18 GAUDIN Baptiste VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10109725269 49503490706 Cadet 65

19 GUILBERT Mattéo UC IFS-HEROUVILLE 10087527124 49141920367 Cadet 66

20 SAURAT Baptiste VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10086612391 49503490649 Cadet 67

21 EUSTACHE Thibaud UC DARNETAL 10067594432 49760610154 Cadet 68

22 DUCHEMIN Lucas UC BRICQUEBEC 10067020213 49502170171 Cadet 68

23 HAUPAIS Abel MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10087387078 49505180151 Cadet 68

24 BRAULT Antoine ES CAEN 10057183100 49140010206 Cadet 68

25 LAIGNEL Kyliann VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10076582187 49503490688 Cadet 69

26 LECHAPLAIN Titouan CS VILLEDIEU 10067179958 49501010099 Cadet 70

27 VASSEUR Simon VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O 10069029830 49272610054 Cadet 71

28 KEHR Amaury USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10076234607 49760230415 Cadet 73

29 BREANT Lucas VC ROUEN 76 10068127528 49760160170 Cadet 74

30 MARTIN Tom ES CAEN 10069841596 49140010182 Cadet 76

31 SANSON LEMAGNEN Aslak LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10117222763 49502310204 Cadet 76

32 FOUGERON Theo VC BERNAY 10109943319 49270850162 Cadet 78

33 VARIN Titouan EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10099427004 49144170241 Cadet 78

34 THIEULENT Théo VC AVRANCHES 10066405675 49501240053 Cadet 78

35 MEZIERES Noé ES LIVAROT 10109574820 49141410224 Cadet 78

36 BRETEAU Ernest VC FERTE MACE 10056920388 49610750125 Cadet 78

37 DESCHATEAUX Jules EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10069100558 49144170093 Cadet 78

38 RADIGUE Clément VC FERTE MACE 10072744930 49610750097 Cadet 78

39 CALLY Quentin VC BERNAY 10066936650 49270850081 Cadet 78

40 LEMPEREUR Paul UC IFS-HEROUVILLE 10101796834 49141920387 Cadet 78

41 LEQUERTIER Antonin VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10114420776 49503490721 Cadet 78

42 LEFRANC Lorik AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072198494 49500410012 Cadet 78
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UC BRICQUEBEC

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE UCI ID N° LICENCE CAT. PTS

Cadet (Hommes) (42) :

1 BOUQUET Axel MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10069481888 49505180276 Cadet 5

2 ALMIN Martin AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10076719809 49500100428 Cadet 15

3 MARCHAND Noah ES LIVAROT 10069374380 49141410181 Cadet 27

4 DUBOSQ Gabin VELO JEUNES AVENTURE 10086275622 49144490110 Cadet 27

5 BOURDOISEAU Louis VC FERTE MACE 10072743011 49610750041 Cadet 29

6 HERPIN Sohan CS VILLEDIEU 10067179150 49501010088 Cadet 40

7 SIMONNE Paul VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10100079328 49503490685 Cadet 46

8 LEVILLAIN Martin VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10099281908 49503490670 Cadet 49

9 PIEDAGNEL Kilian VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070391466 49503490100 Cadet 51

10 DELPRAT Léo VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL 10066955545 49505470056 Cadet 52

11 FOUACE Gaspard AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 10068975670 49500100058 Cadet 56

12 FLORES Eliot VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10086614011 49503490655 Cadet 56

13 VALLEE Timothé VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070393082 49503490304 Cadet 59

14 THEVENET Nathan USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10108934317 49760230479 Cadet 62

15 TESSIER Gabin CS VILLEDIEU 10067180059 49501010100 Cadet 62

16 AUVRAY Tom VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10070391668 49503490147 Cadet 62

17 BUSNEL Tom VELO CLUB LE TEILLEUL 10066978177 49505470027 Cadet 64

18 GAUDIN Baptiste VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10109725269 49503490706 Cadet 65

19 GUILBERT Mattéo UC IFS-HEROUVILLE 10087527124 49141920367 Cadet 66

20 SAURAT Baptiste VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10086612391 49503490649 Cadet 67

21 EUSTACHE Thibaud UC DARNETAL 10067594432 49760610154 Cadet 68

22 DUCHEMIN Lucas UC BRICQUEBEC 10067020213 49502170171 Cadet 68

23 HAUPAIS Abel MOYON PERCY VELO CLUB 10087387078 49505180151 Cadet 68

24 BRAULT Antoine ES CAEN 10057183100 49140010206 Cadet 68

25 LAIGNEL Kyliann VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10076582187 49503490688 Cadet 69

26 LECHAPLAIN Titouan CS VILLEDIEU 10067179958 49501010099 Cadet 70

27 VASSEUR Simon VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF LES T.V.O 10069029830 49272610054 Cadet 71

28 KEHR Amaury USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN 10076234607 49760230415 Cadet 73

29 BREANT Lucas VC ROUEN 76 10068127528 49760160170 Cadet 74

30 MARTIN Tom ES CAEN 10069841596 49140010182 Cadet 76

31 SANSON LEMAGNEN Aslak LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME 10117222763 49502310204 Cadet 76

32 FOUGERON Theo VC BERNAY 10109943319 49270850162 Cadet 78

33 VARIN Titouan EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10099427004 49144170241 Cadet 78

34 THIEULENT Théo VC AVRANCHES 10066405675 49501240053 Cadet 78

35 MEZIERES Noé ES LIVAROT 10109574820 49141410224 Cadet 78

36 BRETEAU Ernest VC FERTE MACE 10056920388 49610750125 Cadet 78

37 DESCHATEAUX Jules EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10069100558 49144170093 Cadet 78

38 RADIGUE Clément VC FERTE MACE 10072744930 49610750097 Cadet 78

39 CALLY Quentin VC BERNAY 10066936650 49270850081 Cadet 78

40 LEMPEREUR Paul UC IFS-HEROUVILLE 10101796834 49141920387 Cadet 78

41 LEQUERTIER Antonin VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 10114420776 49503490721 Cadet 78

42 LEFRANC Lorik AG ORVAL COUTANCES 10072198494 49500410012 Cadet 78
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